HERN SERIES
NETWORK STORAGE
RAID Video Storage Solution for MAXPRO® NVRs
Honeywell’s MAXPRO NVR (network video recorder) video
management system are industry-leading enterprise class
digital video solution, built upon best-in-class components
that provide the flexibility and scalability suited to a variety
of end user applications.

REPLACEMENTS Refer to https://www.security.honeywell.com/resources/warranties
HSV-HERN-01-US(0919)DS-Z
© 2019 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Honeywell Commercial Security
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are  trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to
make changes in product design or specifications.
ORDERING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPLIANT WITH NDAA SECTION 889 ***
HERN30T5 Storage Array, 5 bay, 5x 6TB SATA hard drives, 30TB raw, desktop model 
HERN40T5 Storage Array, 5 bay, 5x 8TB SATA hard drives, 40TB raw, desktop model 
HERN48T8 Storage Array, 8 bay, 8x 6TB SATA hard drives, 48TB raw, desktop model 
HERN64T8 Storage Array, 8 bay, 8x 8TB SATA hard drives, 64TB raw, desktop model 
HERN72T12 Storage Array, 2U 12 bay, 12x 6TB SATA hard drives, 72TB raw, rack mount kit 
HERN96T12 Storage Array, 2U 12 bay, 12x 8TB SATA hard drives, 96TB raw, rack mount kit 
HERN96T16 Storage Array, 3U 16 bay, 16x 6TB SATA hard drives, 96TB raw, rack mount kit 
HERN128T16 Storage Array, 3U 16 bay, 16x 8TB SATA hard drives, 128TB raw, rack mount kit 
HERN144T24 Storage Array, 4U 24 bay, 24x 6TB SATA hard drives, 144TB raw, rack mount kit 
HERN192T24 Storage Array, 4U 24 bay, 24x 8TB SATA hard drives, 192TB raw, rack mount kit 
***  Contain no content or material from any companies or
their subsidiaries prohibited under US National Defense
Authorization Act (NDAA) Section 889 and can be used as
part of video systems which comply with NDAA Section 889.